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9306 WTB 01\0 APRILIA ETX 125/Pegaso 650/ETV 1000

9304 Dynamic 06\0 APRILIA RS 125 - RS 250 1995

9305 Dynamic 03\5 APRILIA RSV Mille - SL 1000 Falco 1998

9309 3D 01\7 APRILIA RSV4 R/RSV4 Factory/Tuono V4 R ZD4RK/ZD4YT

9307 Dynamic 05\4 APRILIA SR 50 -> SR 125/Gulliver 1993

9488 3D 02\0 BAJAJ Dominar

195 V WTB 02\0 BMW C 1 K79

1C4 V 3D 02\1 BMW C 400 X K09 Feb'19

1M2 V 3D 04\1 BMW C 600 Sport/C 650 GT K18 Jan'12

1C1 V 3D 02\1 BMW C Evolution K17 Apr'14

1C2 V 3D 01\0 BMW CE 02
K06 (0C71/0C73/0C74/

0C81)
2024

184 V Dynamic 05\3 BMW F 650 K60/K78 1993

190 V WTB 01\0 BMW F 650 CS K14

170 V 3D 06\3 BMW F 650 GS – F 800 GS K72 2008 Oct'18

1G7 V 3D 03\1 BMW F 750 GS – F 850 GS Nov'18

178 V 3D 07\1 BMW F 800 S/ST/R K71/K73 Mar'06

1G9 V 3D 01\3 BMW F 900 GS/GS Adventure
K81 (0K61/0K63/0R21/

0R23) / K82 (0K71/0K73)
Sep'24

19A V 3D 01\3 BMW F 900 R/XR K83/K84 Nov'19

1G3 V 3D 03\3 BMW G 310 R/GS K03/K02 Feb'18

174 V 3D 02\2 BMW G 450 X K16 Jan'08

173 V 3D 03\4 BMW G 650 GS R13 May'09

177 V Dynamic 02\1 BMW G650 Xcountry/Xchallenge/Xmoto K15 2007

179 V WTB 01\0 BMW HP 2 K25

183 V WTB 01\0 BMW K 75 – K 75 S

180 V Dynamic 07\6 BMW K 100 – K 1200 RS K55/K63/K64/K73/K76

189 V Dynamic 02\5 BMW K 1200 RS – K 1200 GT K41 547/548

182 V 3D 03\3 BMW K 1200 S/R/R SPORT 2004

11U V 3D 01\2 BMW K 1250 RT Sept'18

175 V 3D 04\1 BMW K 1300 R / S / GT K40/K43/K44 Feb'09 Dec'15

1K1 V 3D 05\1 BMW K 1600 GT/GTL K48 2011

1K2 V 3D 02\1 BMW K 1600 B - K 1600 Grand America K61 Nov'17

197 V WTB 01\0 BMW R 1150 R Rockster K82 2003

11O V 3D 02\1 BMW R 18 Oct'20

181 V WTB 01\0 BMW R 65 - R 100 RT

194 V WTB 02\0 BMW R 850 C – R 1200 C

196 V Dynamic 10\5 BMW R 850 R – R 1200 GS K25/K75/K8#

176 V 3D 04\4 BMW R 1200 GS/R Adventure (AC) K25 2008 Dec'12

1A6 V 3D 07\1 BMW
R1200 GS/GS Adv / R1250 GS/GS Adv 

(LC)
K50 Jan'13 Jan'24

1A7 V 3D 03\0 BMW R 1300 GS KA1 Feb'24

198 V 3D 06\6 BMW R 1200 RT – R 1200 ST K26 (368)/K28 (328) 2014

19R V 3D 04\0 BMW R 1200 R/RS / R 1250 R/RS K53/4 Dec'14

1R9 V 3D 05\0 BMW
R nineT (Pure/Scrambler/Racer/ Urban 

G/S)
K21/K22/K23/K32/K33 Nov'16

1M1 V 3D 06\2 BMW S 1000 RR K46 (507) May'09

7470 WTB 01\4 CAGIVA Planet /Raptor/Mito 125 1999

9770 3D 01\7 DAELIM DAYSTAR/VS 125/VL 125 1998

9505 Dynamic 03\2 DERBI ATLANTIS/PREDATOR/GP1 Apr'99

9506 WTB 01\0 DERBI GPR 125 Nude/GPR 125 Racing GS1A1A/GS1A1B

6681 Dynamic 03\A DUCATI 400 SS – 916 SP
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6682 Dynamic 02\7 DUCATI 749 - 999

66DI 3D 01\2 DUCATI Diavel/Xdiavel D170/D240 Dec'10

66HY 3D 01\0 DUCATI Hypermotard 2008

6683 Dynamic 02\9 DUCATI MONSTER 600 - 1000 1993 2008

6684 3D 02\0 DUCATI MONSTER 696 - 1200 2008

6604 3D 01\0 DUCATI MONSTER D190 Oct' 21

6602 3D 01\0 DUCATI Multistrada V4 D330 Feb'21

6601 3D 01\0 DUCATI Panigale V2 D220 Sep'20

6603 3D 01\0 DUCATI Scrambler May'15

6685 Dynamic 02\3 DUCATI ST 2 – ST 4S

66SS 3D 02\0 DUCATI SUPERSPORT May'17

8904 3D 01\1 HARLEY Livewire ELW

8905 3D 01\0 HARLEY Pan America 1250 RA Jun'21

8910 3D 03\4 HARLEY Dyna Super Glide

8981 WTB 01\0 HARLEY Low Rider/Softail/Dyna Glide …

8980 3D 04\3 HARLEY Softail FLS#/FXC#/FXS#

8985 3D 06\3 HARLEY Sportster XL 883/XL 1200
XL883#/XL1200#/

XR1200#

8975 3D 03\0 HARLEY Street 750
NA/NB/NC 

(XG500/XG750/XG750A)
2015

8982 3D 04\0 HARLEY Road King/ElectraStreetRoad Glide
FLHP/FLHR#/FLHT#/

FLHX#/FLTR#
1999

8911 3D 02\3 HARLEY V-Rod VRSC# 2001

89TR 3D 02\0 HARLEY Tri Glide/Freewheeler/Street Glide
FLHTCUTG/FLTRT/

FLHXXX
2009

HA1 Dynamic 01\6 HONDA ANF 125 INNOVA JC33 / JC37 2005

H65 WTB 01\0 HONDA BLACK WIDOW RC 48 / SC 46

H95 Dynamic 08\6 HONDA CB 250 –> CB 1300 MC/PC/RC/SC

HF2 3D 05\3 HONDA CB 500F/CBR 500R PC45 2013

HCQ 3D 03\1 HONDA CB 650 R RH0

H1V 3D 01\1 HONDA CB 750 HORNET RH12 2023

HC7 3D 03\0 HONDA CB 1000 R SC60 Jul'05

HC6 3D 02\2 HONDA CB 1100 SC65 Jan'13

HA5 3D 03\1 HONDA CBF125 Mar'09

H99 3D 06\0 HONDA CBF 250 – CBF 1000 MC/PC/SC 2004

H74 3D 07\0 HONDA CBR 125 R JC34 Dec'03 Aug'14

HE2 3D 06\1 HONDA CBR 250R –> CBR 300RA MC41/NC51 2011

H6R 3D 03\2 HONDA CBR 1000 RR Fireblade SC77 May'17

H60 3D 08\6 HONDA CBR 600/1000 RR Fireblade PC 40 2004 Apr'17

H91 Dynamic 13\6 HONDA CBR 600->CBR1100XX /Fireblade PC19-37/SC21-50 Jan'87 May'14

H9B 3D 3\5 HONDA CB 650F/CBR 650F
RC74/RC75/RC96/

RC97
Jun'14

HA2 3D 05\0 HONDA CBX 250 Twister 2001 2008

HB2 3D 01\5 HONDA CBX 250 Twister Jan'04 Dec'12

HF6 3D 03\0 HONDA CRF 250 L/CRF 250 Rally MD38E Jun'17 Mar'21

HC2 3D 03\0 HONDA CRF 250 R/RX ME10/ME12 2004

H1Y 3D 01\0 HONDA CRF 300 L/CRF 300 Rally ND16 2021

HF7 3D 01\1 HONDA CRF 450 R - CRF 250 X PE05/PE06/PE07 Apr'12

HC9 3D 03\1 HONDA CRF 1000 L Twin Africa SD0# 2016

H87 Dynamic 03\2 HONDA FJS 600 Silver Wing PF01 2001

H80 Dynamic 04\4 HONDA Goldwing GL 1800 SC47 2001 Apr'18

H1N 3D 02\2 HONDA Goldwing GL 1800 May'19

H59 3D 05\1 HONDA HORNET 600 PC41 2007

HMX 3D 03\1 HONDA MSX125 JC61 2013

H7A 3D 06\0 HONDA NC700/NC750 RC6# 2012

Awaiting OEM Release

Awaiting OEM Release
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H92 Dynamic 06\3 HONDA NTV650 - Deauville RC33/47/52/59 1998 2011

HA6 3D 02\1 HONDA NXR 125/150 Bros JD 20/KD# 2003

HA9 3D 06\4 HONDA PCX 125/PCX 150 JF##/KF## May'12

H94 WTB 05\0 HONDA Rebel CA 125-F6C JC#/MC#/PC#

HA7 3D 03\4 HONDA Shadow Spirit 750 RC53 2007

H69 Dynamic 02\2 HONDA Transalp XL 700 RD 13

H71 Dynamic 04\D HONDA VFR 400 R – VF 1100 C NC/PC/RC/SC

HV8 3D 03\3 HONDA VFR 800 F RC79 Feb'15

HC1 Dynamic 02\2 HONDA VFR 1200 F SC63 2010 2015

H93 3D 09\4 HONDA XLR 125 -> XL 1000 V Varadero JD16/JC32/MD21/25 …

H1U 3D 01\0 HONDA XR 150L / XR 190L 2014

ID01 3D 01\0 INDIAN CHIEF Aug'14

ID02 3D 01\0 INDIAN CHIEFTAIN Aug'14

ID03 3D 01\2 INDIAN ROADMASTER Jan'15

ID04 3D 01\1 INDIAN SCOUT Jun'15

ID05 3D 01\2 INDIAN SPRINGFIELD 2016

U95 3D 03\2 KAWASAKI 1400 GTR ZGT40A 2008

U91 3D 02\0 KAWASAKI ER-6n/ER-6f ER650/EX650

U02 WTB 01\0 KAWASAKI Estrella/W 650

U85 3D 11\8 KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S -> GPZ 1100

U80 3D 03\1 KAWASAKI KLE 500 / KLR 650 / KLV 1000 KLE 500/KL650/LV 1000

U94 Dynamic 01\5 KAWASAKI KLX 250 R - KLX 459 R

UA2 Dynamic 01\8 KAWASAKI KX 250 F KX# 2011

UA7 3D 01\1 KAWASAKI NINJA 125/400/650 BX125/EX400/EX650 Mar'17

UA4 3D 01\5 KAWASAKI NINJA 250R/SL EX250/BX250 2008

UA6 3D 02\1 KAWASAKI NINJA 300 2013

UN2 Dynamic 01\3 KAWASAKI NINJA H2 ZX1000 2015

U90 3D 08\4 KAWASAKI NINJA ZX ZX 1995 2008

U97 3D 04\0 KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R/ZX-10R 636/ZX636EEA 2015

U96 Dynamic 02\1 KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 KLE650A7F/KLE650B7F 2007 2014

U06 Dynamic 01\3 KAWASAKI VERSYS 650 KLE650 2015

U04 3D 01\5 KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 LZT00A 2011 2014

U14 Dynamic 01\3 KAWASAKI VERSYS 1000 KLZ1000 2015

U93 3D 02\5 KAWASAKI VN 900 CLASSIC-VN 200 VN900B6F-VN 2000A6F

U65 3D 03\0 KAWASAKI Z 650/Z900 2017

U92 Dynamic 03\2 KAWASAKI Z 750 -> Z 1000 ZR750JJ/JK ZRT00AA

UZ8 3D 02\1 KAWASAKI Z 800 ZR800 2013

U03 3D 01\9 KAWASAKI Z 1000 ZR1000 2010

UA3 3D 03\1 KAWASAKI Z 1000 SX ZXT00 2011 Dec'19

U08 3D 02\1 KAWASAKI Z 1000 SX Jan'20

U89 WTB 03\0 KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 550 – VN 15 SE ZR#/ZRT#

U01 WTB 02\0 KAWASAKI ZR 7 -> ZRX 1200 ZR / ZRT

UZ4 3D 01\4 KAWASAKI ZX 1400 2007

U88 Dynamic 08\7 KAWASAKI ZXR 400 -> ZZR 1400 ZX #/ZXT

8801 WTB 01\0 KTM 125 Supermoto -> 640 Duke Titan

KYA1 Dynamic 04\0 KYMCO DINK 50 GRAND DINK SH#/SK# 2001

KYA5 Dynamic 03\0 KYMCO AGILITY 50-125 KD#/KE#/KF#/KG#/KL#

9271 Dynamic 02\5 PIAGGIO Fly 50 2T-125 4T LBMC #/LBMM#/ZAPC#

9283 Dynamic 05\2 PIAGGIO RUNNER/ICE/STALKER ZAPC/ZAPM 1997

9286 WTB 02\0 PIAGGIO GILERA DNA 50/125/180

9284 Dynamic 03\3 PIAGGIO HEXAGON LX/GT/GTX/X9 ZAPM 14000 - 27000

9280 3D 06\0 PIAGGIO MP3 125/250/400 ZAPM47#/59# 2007

9285 Dynamic 02\2 PIAGGIO VESPA BEVERLY / GT

9281 3D 08\1 PIAGGIO VESPA P/PX/PK/Cosa/ET/LX/S
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9282 Dynamic 09\2 PIAGGIO SFERA-HEXAGON Sfera-Hexagon 1993

9287 3D 02\2 PIAGGIO VESPA (GRANDTURISMO) 125 L/200 L

9276 3D 05\1 PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 250ie ZAPM45101

9269 Dynamic 03\4 PIAGGIO VESPA LXV 50/LXV 125 ZAPC#/ZAPM#

ROCL 3D 03\1 ROYAL ENFIELD CLASSIC 350/500 Oct'11

ROIN 3D 02\2 ROYAL ENFIELD INTERCEPTOR/CONTINENTAL GT

R96 WTB 02\0 SUZUKI AN 250 – 400/UH 125 BURGMAN BP/AN/AU/BW Aug'98

R79 3D 02\2 SUZUKI AN 650 BURGMAN BU 11

R76 WTB 01\8 SUZUKI BANDIT GSF 650..-1250.. CJ# - CH# 2007

R77 WTB 01\4 SUZUKI B-KING BK/K8 2007

RVS 3D 02\0 SUZUKI V-STROM 250 DS# May'18

R1S 3D 01\0 SUZUKI V-STROM 800 Sep'23

RZ5 3D 01\1 SUZUKI DL 650 V-STROM Jan'04 Dec'17

R1L 3D 01\0 SUZUKI DL 650/V-STROM 650 Mar'25

R80 WTB 01\0 SUZUKI DL 1000 V-STROM May'14

RDL 3D 02\0 SUZUKI DL 1000 V-STROM DD1#/VU51A# Jun'14

R91 WTB 02\0 SUZUKI DR 125 SE -> DR 800 S Big

R90 WTB 10\8 SUZUKI GSX 400 E – GSX 1400 AE/A/BN/GK/GL/GM/GN

R75 WTB 01\0 SUZUKI GS 500 / GS 500 F BK 2003

R89 WTB 06\0 SUZUKI GSX 600 F – GSX 1100 F 111/121/211/311/G#

R20 3D 01\2 SUZUKI GSX 650 F – GSX 1250 F A 2008 2015

R69 3D 01\2 SUZUKI GSX 1300R-HAYABUSA

R1F 3D 2\3 SUZUKI GSX-R 125/150 DL 2018

R87 WTB 11\B SUZUKI GSX-R 600 -> GSX 1300 R GR7#/GU7#/GV7#/AD#

R98 Dynamic 04\8 SUZUKI GSX-R 600 -> GSX-R 750 2004

R13 3D 01\2 SUZUKI GSX-R 600 -> GSX-R 1000 C3/C4/CY/GN/GR/GT 2009 Dec'16

R1G 3D 2\2 SUZUKI GSX-S 750/1000 (Y/Z / F/FA) Jan'15

R78 3D 02\2 SUZUKI INTRUDER M 800 -> M 1800R B411-CA11

R88 WTB 04\0 SUZUKI LS 650 -> VL 1500 NP41B/VN51B/VR51B/..

R97 WTB 04\8 SUZUKI SV 650 - TL 1000 R A#/B#

N95 WTB 02\0 YAMAHA BT 1100 Bulldog/MT-01/MT-03 5JN/5YU/5YK

N75 Dynamic 02\3 YAMAHA BW/NEO/AEROX 100 4VP/5KK/5ME

N79 3D 06\0 YAMAHA FJR 1300 – FJR 1300 AS 5JW/5VS/3P6/2D2 2001

N89 Dynamic 13\3 YAMAHA FZ/FZR/FZS/FZX/YZF 1995 2005

N76 3D 04\0 YAMAHA FZ6/FZ1 1B3/2D1/5VZ 2015

N50 3D 07\1 YAMAHA MT-07 1WS/1XB 2014

N49 3D 06\1 YAMAHA MT-09 1RC/B87 2014

NM1 3D 02\1 YAMAHA MT-10 B67 2016

NNX 3D 07\0 YAMAHA NMAX 125/150/155/160/S 2DS#/BC11/BC2#/BK31/BV3#/BV4#/B55#04/2015

N91 Dynamic 08\3 YAMAHA TDR 125 – TDM 900 2B0/3VD/4#/5#

N08 3D 01\0 YAMAHA SUPER TENERE 1200 XT1200ZE 2014

N09 3D 01\0 YAMAHA TENERE 700/700 TOURING/XTZ 690

BMB6#/BVW1#/BW3#/

BAG#/BNW#/BHK#/BEH#/

BVS#/BNW#

Dec'20

N61 3D 07\0 YAMAHA T-MAX 5C 2012

N73 WTB 01\0 YAMAHA TT 600 R/RE 5CH

N94 Dynamic 03\5 YAMAHA TW 200 3XT 2003

NA3 3D 02\4 YAMAHA V MAX 2S3# 2009

N69 3D 02\6 YAMAHA WR 125 #/WR 250 #/WR 450 F 22B#/32D#/5UM#/5TJ# 2008

N96 Dynamic 04\6 YAMAHA XC 125 -> XP 500 1990

NA1 3D 04\1 YAMAHA XJ6 / XJR 1300 (20S/36#/1C/1D/5WM) 2009

N87 Dynamic 10\7 YAMAHA XJ 600 – XJR 1300

N97 3D 09\1 YAMAHA XT 125 R/X/XT 660 RX 3D6#/5VK#/1D21/5S71

N25 Dynamic 02\8 YAMAHA XT 1200 Z Super Tenere 23P 2010

NX9 3D 01\6 YAMAHA XV 950/XV 950R 1XC 2014
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N74 3D 03\5 YAMAHA XVS Midnight Star/Road Star W.. 5PX/5C4/2D8/11C 2004

N93 3D 06\5 YAMAHA XV/XVS/XVZ/XZ/V-Max/TR1

N67 3D 7/0 YAMAHA X-MAX 300
1SD#/2DL#/2DM#/BL1#

BL2#
Oct'17

N71 3D 11\1 YAMAHA YBR 125 3D9 Fr ‘05 - 5D1 Fr ‘07

N77 Dynamic 01\D YAMAHA YFM 350-YFM 700 1S3/3C2/3D5/5#...

NR1 3D 02\3 YAMAHA YZF-R1/YZF-R1M 2CR/2KS 2015

NR3 3D 04\2 YAMAHA YZF-R25/YZF-R3/YZF-R3A B0# 2015

N80 3D 10\2 YAMAHA YZF-R6/YZF-R46/R1 5SL/5VY/2C0/4B1

N10 3D 1\0 YAMAHA YZF-R7 Jul'22

N92 3D 06\3 YAMAHA ZEST/JOG/AEROX/AXIS/BW’s ... 1993
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